SUPREME

C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12556/2010

L.LIMSONG & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.MARIA YANTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/04/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. L.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Stephan K. Yanthan, Adv.

Mr.Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash , Adv

Mr. L.C. Agrawala ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Service of notice is complete. Respondent No. 1 has already filed counter affidavit. The remaining respondents granted last opportunity for filing counter affidavit, if any.

List the matter on 8.7.2011

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

www.ecc

www.ecourtsindia.com